MeaNS ID WHO name

137024 MVs/Newlersey.USA/8.19/
137025 MVs/Newlersey.USA/9.19/
137026 MVs/NewYork.USA/10.19/
137027 MVs/NewYork.USA/10.19/2
137028 MVs/NewYork.USA/10.19/3
135100 MVs/NewYork.USA/2.19/16
135101 MVs/NewYork.USA/3.19/4
135102 MVs/NewYork.USA/3.19/5
135103 MVs/NewYork.USA/4.19/
135104 MVs/NewYork.USA/4.19/2
135105 MVs/NewYork.USA/4.19/3
135106 MVs/NewYork.USA/4.19/4
135107 MVs/NewYork.USA/4.19/5
135108 MVs/NewYork.USA/4.19/6
135109 MVs/NewYork.USA/4.19/7
135110 MVs/NewYork.USA/4.19/8
135111 MVs/NewYork.USA/4.19/9
135112 MVs/NewYork.USA/5.19/
135113 MVs/NewYork.USA/5.19/2
135114 MVs/NewYork.USA/5.19/3
135115 MVs/NewYork.USA/5.19/4
135116 MVs/NewYork.USA/5.19/5
135117 MVs/NewYork.USA/5.19/6
135118 MVs/NewYork.USA/6.19/
137029 MVs/NewYork.USA/6.19/2
137030 MVs/NewYork.USA/6.19/3
135119 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/
137031 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/10
137032 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/11
137033 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/12
137034 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/13
137035 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/14
135120 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/2
135121 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/3
135122 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/4
137036 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/5
137037 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/6
137038 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/7
137039 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/8
137040 MVs/NewYork.USA/7.19/9
137041 MVs/NewYork.USA/8.19/
137042 MVs/NewYork.USA/8.19/2
137043 MVs/NewYork.USA/8.19/3
137044 MVs/NewYork.USA/8.19/4
137045 MVs/NewYork.USA/8.19/5
137046 MVs/NewYork.USA/9.19/

Genotype Country

United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America

City
Newlersey
Newlersey
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork
NewYork

Epi yr

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019



137047 MVs/NewYork.USA/9.19/2 D8 United States of America NewYork 2019
137048 MVs/NewYork.USA/9.19/3 D8 United States of America NewYork 2019



Epi wk

(o]

)]

o
i

o
i

o
i

N OO N I F & T T FTT DD DD DD OO ONNNMNNMNNMNNNMNNNMNNMNNNMNNMNNNMNMNNNSNNMNOOOGOGOKOOWWO






	list1557831513

